04/27/2023

Precinct
4

3

Voter Name
ASEBEDO,ABLE
BRANNON, MARY JO
BREEDLOVE,SHERYL L
BROCK,KELBY PAIGE
COX,KEELEY
FRANCIS,CHANTEL DIAN
FRANCIS,MICHELLE RENEE
MAYFIELD,BARBARA ALLISON
MINYARD,BEVERLY GAY
MINYARD,RICKEY

NICKERSON,BARBARA ELIZABETH

vVUID

1018288265

1018288443

1018293137

1164176920

1027445370

1022794279

1018289423

1018294888

1018288967

1018288502

1194603160

Voting Method Polling Location

In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office
In-Person Clerk’s Office



